Battery chemistry

Voltage

Battery Capacity

Max Torque (Hard)

Max Torque (Soft)

Power Output

No Load Speed

Chuck Capacity

Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood]
Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal]
Weight

Length

Height

Sound Pressure

Sound Pressure Uncertainty
Sound Power

Sound Power Uncertainty

Hand/Arm Vibration - Drilling into metal

Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)

Hand/Arm Vibration - Screw driving without

impact

DCD791P2

= =

XR Li-Ten
18 V.
5.0'Ah

70 Nm

27 Nm
460 Watt
0-550/2000 rpm
1.5-13 mm
40 mm

13 mm

1.7 kg

173 mm
203 mm
76 dB(A)
3dB(A)
87 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
<2.5 m/s?
1.5 m/s?

<2.5 m/s?








