DCD791P2



Battery chemistry	XR Li-Ion
Voltage	18 V
Battery Capacity	5.0 Ah
Max Torque (Hard)	70 Nm
Max Torque (Soft)	27 Nm
Power Output	460 Watt
No Load Speed	0-550/2000 rpm
Chuck Capacity	1.5-13 mm
Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood]	40 mm
Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal]	13 mm
Weight	1.7 kg
Length	173 mm
Height	203 mm
Sound Pressure	76 dB(A)
Sound Pressure Uncertainty	3 dB(A)
Sound Power	87 dB(A)
Sound Power Uncertainty	3 dB(A)
Hand/Arm Vibration - Drilling into metal	$<2.5 \text{ m/s}^2$
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)	1.5 m/s^2
Hand/Arm Vibration - Screw driving without impact	<2.5 m/s ²